 New Products 2011
The linear motor technology for industrial applications
Linear Motor
Series P10x70
Servo Controller
Series E1400
Servo Controller
Series B1150

PWM / Current Controller  20kHz / 100 usec
Industrial Ethernet EtherCAT, Powerlink, Ethernet IP, Sercos III, Profinet
Ordering Information
B1150-ML MC-Link Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1796
B1150-ML-HC MC-Link Controller  (72V/15A) 0150-1797
B1150-ML-XC MC-Link Controller  (72V/25A) 0150-1798
B8050-ML-EC 8-Axes Bus Module EtherCAT 0150-1878
B8050-ML-PL 8-Axes Bus Module Powerlink 0150-1877
B8050-ML-IP 8-Axes Bus Module Ethernet IP 0150-1879
B8050-ML-SC 8-Axes Bus Module Sercos III from 2.Q 2011 0150-1881
B8050-ML-PN 8-Axes Bus Module Profinet from 3.Q 2011 0150-1880
 New Product These products are already available
Multi Axes Servo System B1150
Air-O
il S

Configuration Interface 2nd Ethernet-Interface for configuration and remote maintenance
Certifications CE / UL pending
Ordering Information
E1200-DP General Purpose Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1882
E1230-DP Profibus DP Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1883
E1250-EC EtherCAT Controller (72V/8A) 0150-1884
E1250-PL Powerlink Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1885
E1250-IP Ethernet IP Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1886
E1250-SC Sercos III Controller  (72V/8A) 0150-1887
E1250-PN Profinet Controller (72V/8A) 0150-1888
 New Product These products are available from 2nd quarter 2011
Servo Controller Series E1200
Air-O
il S